
Zajęte miejsce Drużyna
Suma 

miejsc

Suma 

punktów
Zawodnicy

Zajęte 

miejsce
Punkty

1 Okręg PZW Katowice I 5 106
15 Książek Tymoteusz

8 Kalus Kacper

1 Niklas Kacper

2

2

1

36

32

38

2 Okręg PZW Katowice II 6 100
16 Stokwisz Wojciech

9 Wilczek Aleksander

2 Dziura Kacper

1

1

4

37

34

29

3 Okręg PZW Bielsko - Biała II 10 87
21 Obtułowicz Tomasz

14 Gąsiorowski Maciej

7 Bania Michał

5

3

2

23

32

32

4 Okręg PZW Opole 11 89
19 Piórkowska Maja

12 Czubek Krzysztof

5 Świerc Łukasz

4

4

3

26

32

31

5 Okręg PZW Bielsko - Biała I 14 80
20 Duda Filip

13 Chrzanowski Grzegorz

6 Kurasik Jan

3

5

6

27

31

22

6 Okręg PZW  Częstochowa 17 77
17 Antczak Mateusz

10 Kucharski Kacper

3 Kleć Miłosz

6

6

5

20

31

26

7 Okręg PZW Sieradz 21 40
18 Bartosik Ksawery

11 Lapeta Szymon

4 Kędzia Wiktor

7

7

7

14

26

0

07.06.2025, 20:37 Sędzia Główny

Jakub Kameduła

Młodzieżowa Olimpiada Wędkarska  Strefy Południowo - Zachodniej 2025

Międzybrodzie Bielskie,  07.06.2025

Konkurencja 3
Klasyfikacja Drużynowa
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